Reliable Feeding. Always.
Authorized Distributor of Hanshin Limited Parts Feeder
PARTS FEEDING SYSTEMS
PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
  SSH AUTOMATION
COMPANY PROFILE
SSH Automation was established in 1991 with the vision of becoming the leading vibratory part feeder
supplier in the region. Our ability to deliver quality vibratory parts feeder system and reliable after-sales

Model AFB-100 AFB-150 AFB-200 AFB-250 AFB-300 AFB-350 AFB-400
Diameter of straight bowl (ø) 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
Max diameter of bowl after
fabrication (ø)
170 250 340 420 500 590 670
Mass of drive unit (kg) 2.2 7.0 14.0 21.5 35.0 43.0 66.0
Input voltage AC(V) 0~250
Allowable current  (mA) 10 25 30 55 105 100 80
Input frequency (Hz) 60~300
Resonance frequency (Hz ) 235 237 188 155 152 140 120
Feed direction R (Clockwise) or L (Anti-clockwise)
Max bowl mass (kg) 0.5 2.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 12.0 15.0
Max work mass (kg) 0.3 0.8 1.5 2.5 3.0 4.0 5.0
Applicable controller AFC-060T / 060TF AFC-200T / 200TF
Model A B D M E F G T H
AFB-150 150 170 140 M8 30 55 20 2.3 134 (153)
AFB-200 200 230 190 M12 35 65 20 2.3 162 (182)
AFB-250 250 280 240 M12 45 87 30 3.2 193 (218)
AFB-300 300 340 290 M16 45 87 30 3.2 209
AFB-350 350 400 340 M16 50 97 30 3.2 237
AFB-400 400 460 390 M16 50 97 30 3.2 247
Dimensions
Specifications
  #1 ( ): dimension including sub base (option)
 2 SSH AUTOMATION

Max diameter bowl after
fabrication (ø)
120 150 250 310 370 500 620 760
Mass of drive unit (kg) 1.7 3.3 5.3 12.3 17.8 32.6 54.0 105.0
Input voltage AC(V) 0~250
Allowable current  (mA) 8 15 37 65 90 165 165 165
Input frequency (Hz) 60~300
Resonance frequency (Hz ) 255 240 233 210 165 152 120 100
Feed direction R (Clockwise) or L (Anti-clockwise)
Max bowl mass (kg) 0.3 0.6 2.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 14.0 25.0
Max work mass (kg) 0.2 0.4 0.8 1.5 2.5 3.0 5.0 5.0
Applicable controller PFC-60DA / AFC-T060T PFC-120DA / PFC-200DA / AFC-T200T
Specifications
PB-90/120 PB-150 PB-190/230/300/390/460
Model A B C D E F G H I J K L O Q R
PB-090 90 100 100 50 2.3 15 175 80 30 10 7 M6 - - -
PB-120 120 130 115 50 2.3 15 205 110 30 10 7 M6 - - -
PB-150 150 160 137 - 2.3 15 225 130 30 10 7 M8 M5 8 16
PB-190 190 210 187 - 2.3 15 290 180 35 10 7 M12 M5 8 16
PB-230 230 260 205 - 2.3 15 330 220 35 10 7 M12 M8 9.5 19
PB-300 300 320 225 - 3.2 19 414 270 45 15 7 M12 M8 9.5 19
PB-390 390 440 252 - 3.2 26 534 380 50 15 7 M16 M10 12 24
PB-460 460 530 304 - 4.5 25 645 465 60 15 10 M16 M10 12 25
Dimensions
 6 SSH AUTOMATION
PL-j SERIES
Features

4 Power Indicator
5 Fuse
6 Power Switch
PFC-60DA
PFC-120DA/200DA
Specifications
Parts Name
 9 SSH AUTOMATION
MB SERIES
Features
 Powered by electromagnetic coil
 Consistent feeding and load carrying capacity
 Suitable for even large and heavy parts
 Choice of full-wave or half-wave oscillations (for specific models)
Model  A B C D E F G H T W M
MB-150 150 160 4.5 130 35 20 20 154 2.3 7 M8
MB-230 230 260 4.5 220 45 27 30 218 3.2 7 M12
MB-300 300 340 4.5 290 50 27 30 225 3.2 7 M12
MB-390 390 440 6 380 60 30 30 279 4.5 10 M16
MB-460 460 530 - 465 70 37 40 281 4.5 - -
MB-610 610 700 - 620 80 38 40 364 6 - -
Model MB-150 MB-230 MB-300 MB-390 MB-460 MB-610 MB-700
Diameter of straight bowl (ø) 150 230 300 390 460 610 700
Max diameter bowl after
fabrication (ø)

o
w
l
A: Applicable Drive Unit D P W H h T G Mass（kg） Capacity（ℓ）
AFB-150／MB-150 150 20 12 70 58 2 5 1.1 0.3
AFB-200 200 27 16 84 72 2 5 1.7 0.5
MB-230 230 30 20 90 78 2 5 2.2 0.8
AFB-250 250 35 20 100 88 2 5 2.7 0.8
AFB-300／MB-300 300 40 25 110 98 2 5 3.6 2
AFB-350 350 47 30 124 113 3 7 7 2.5
MB-390 390 50 35 130 119 3 7 7.5 3
AFB-400 400 55 35 140 129 3 7 9.2 3
B：Applicable Drive Unit D P W H h T G Mass（kg） Capacity（ℓ）
MB-460 460 65 50 170 155 3 7 12.3 6
MB-610 610 80 60 230 185 6 7 27.8 10
MB-700 700 120 100 340 265 6 7 32 14
Cylindrical Bowl
Stepped Bowl
C：Applicable Drive Unit D A1 A2 P W H h T G Mass（kg） Capacity（ℓ）
AFB-150／MB-150 150 93 87 20 12 83 60 2 5 1 0.2